T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007
[T2R - 2006
[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

USE THE DROP MENU TO FILTER THE SELECTION

30 0941

T1| T2 PARTS

T2'007 - US FOAM-SPEC EDITION - CONVERSION SET

0=

option part

= standard inc|

luded / fits

30 0942

T2'007 - EU RUBBER-SPEC EDITION - CONVERSION SET

30 0900

COMPOSITE C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, COMPLETE F+R

30 0901

ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, COMPLETE F+R

300921

ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, FRONT

300931

ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, REAR

O |0 |0 |X

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|Oo

O |0 |0 (X

301110

CHASSIS, BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS
6-CELL CHASSIS - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

x

x

o

o

301111

EXTRA RIGID CHASSIS (XRC) - GRAPHITE 3.5MM

301112

CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

301113

CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 3.0 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

o

301114

CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 2.0 MM GRAPHITE FOR 3700

301117

COMPOSITE CHASSIS

301118

T2R FRP CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED

301119

4-CELL CHASSIS 1/12 GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

301121

T2 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TECHNOLOGY™

301122

T2 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - RUBBER-SPEC - MULTI-FLEX™

301123

T2 CHASSIS 3.5MM GRAPHITE - EXTRA-THICK - FOAM-SPEC

o

30 1159

ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM (4)

301161

UPPER DECK EVO 2 - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

301163

UPPER DECK - WIDE

301164

UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - CNC MACHINED

301165

UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - CNC MACHINED - WIDE

30 1167

COMPOSITE UPPER DECK

301168

T2R FRP UPPER DECK

301170

ULTRA FLEXIBLE TOP DECK - GRAPHITE (SET)

301175

ADJUSTABLE UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE

301176

ALU UPPER DECK BRACE (2)

301177

T2 ADJ. UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TECHNOLOGY™

301178

T2'007 UPPER DECK - NARROW - RUBBER-SPEC - MULTI-FLEX™

301179

T2'007 UPPER DECK - WIDE - FOAM-SPEC - MULTI-FLEX™

301180

FLEXIBLE TOP DECK - GRAPHITE

301189

FLEXIBLE TOP DECK 1/12 - GRAPHITE

30 1200

COMPOSITE BUMPER

301201

IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER

30 1202

T2 COMPOSITE BUMPER

30 1203

T2 IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER

301212

UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

301213

T2 UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

301217

COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER

301218

T2 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER

30 1220

FOAM BUMPER

301221

PRECUT FOAM BUMPER FOR TRANSPONDER

30 1222

T2 FOAM BUMPER

30 1225

FOAM BUMPER - BLUE --- Replaced with #301220

30 1229

1/12 FOAM BUMPER

301230

COMPOSITE BUMPER REAR

x

30 1320

FRONT BODY MOUNT SET

30 1322

T2 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 6MM

30 1330

REAR BODY MOUNT SET

301332

T2 REAR BODY MOUNT SET 6MM

30 2000

FRONT SUSPENSION
ALU SUSPENSION ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS + FREE TOOL (SET 4+1)

30 2001

ALU SUSPENSION ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS - FACTORY KIT (4)

30 2002

ALU SUSP. ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS T1FK'05 (4)

30 2012

COMPOSITE HUB FOR BALL-BEARING (4)

30 2015

ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT RIGHT HARD COATED

30 2017

T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT LOWER

302018

T2'007 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD

30 2022

T2 ALU UPPER CLAMP FOR BULKHEADS

30 2025

ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT LEFT HARD COATED

30 2032

ALU NUT FOR SUSP. PIVOT PIN (2)

30 2033

T2 ALU NUT FOR SUSP. HOLDER (2)

30 2040

LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER ( SET 2+1+1)

30 2041

LOWER ECCENTRIC SUSPENSION HOLDER ( 2+2)

30 2042

LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER INTEGRATED ( SET 10)

30 2044

T2 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDERS (2+2+2)

30 2053

ALU LOWER SUSP. HOLDER




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007

[T2R - 2006

[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[TIR

[T1 MINI

30 2060

UPPER SUSP. HOLDER + C-CLIPS + O-RING ( SET)

30 2065

ALU ECCENTRIC FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN HOLDERS (4)

30 2070

ECCENTRIC COMPOSITE HUB FOR BULKHEAD + COVERS (SET 4+2)

x

x

X |O |x [T1 EVO2 - 2003

X |0 |x [T1 EVO2 - 2002

o |0 |x JT1-2001

x

30 2074

ECCENTRIC NYLON HUB FOR REAR BULKHEAD (2+2)

30 2076

T2 SET OF COMPOSITE HUBS FOR BULKHEADS (4+2)

30 2078

T2'007 SET OF COMPOSITE HUBS FOR BULKHEADS (4+2)

30 2080

CASTER CLIPS SET 4+3+2+1 MM (2)

x

30 2088

T2R FRP SHOCK TOWER FRONT

30 2093

ULTRA-TUNE SHOCK TOWER FRONT - GRAPHITE

30 2095

SHOCK TOWER FRONT FOR FOAM TIRES - GRAPHITE

30 2096

SHOCK TOWER FRONT - FACTORY KIT

x

30 2097

COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER FRONT

O |0 |0 X

O |0 |0 X

O |0 |0 X

o|o|o|o

X |0 |Oo |0

30 2098

T2 SHOCK TOWER FRONT 3.0MM GRAPHITE

30 2099

SHOCK TOWER FRONT 1/12 - GRAPHITE

30 2100

C-HUB COMPLETE TUNING SET

o

30 2110

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT LOWER

302111

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT LOWER EVO2

302130

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER RIGHT

302131

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER RIGHT - SHORT

30 2140

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER LEFT

302141

SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER LEFT - SHORT

30 2150

SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - SOFT

O |0 X |0 |X|X

O |0 |X|O|X|O|X|O

302151

SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - MEDIUM

30 2159

SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB

o

o

30 2160

SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - HARD

O |X|Oo|o

O |0 |X|O|Xx

o

o

o |0 |X|O

30 2161

T2 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC

30 2162

T2 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM - EXTRA-HARD - FOAM-SPEC

30 2205

ACKERMANN EXTENSION PLATE (2)

30 2210

STEERING BLOCK RIGHT

30 2211

STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - WIDE

30 2220

STEERING BLOCK LEFT

30 2221

STEERING BLOCK LEFT - WIDE

30 2250

COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT FOR C-HUB SUSP.

30 2251

COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - 3 HOLES

O |0 |0 |X|O|X|O

O |0 |0 |X|O|X|O

30 2252

T2 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK

30 2255

ALU STEERING BLOCK RIGHT FOR C-HUB SUSP.

o

o

o

o

30 2256

T2 ALU STEERING BLOCK WITH BEARINGS

30 2260

COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT FOR C-HUB SUSP. --- Replaced with #301220

30 2261

COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT - 3 HOLES

30 2265

ALU STEERING BLOCK LEFT FOR C-HUB SUSP.

30 2272

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 1.5°

30 2273

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 1.5°

30 2275

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK - CASTER 0°

30 2276

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 3°

30 2277

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 3°

30 2278

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 6°

30 2279

ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 6°

30 2281

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - SOFT - CASTER 3°

30 2282

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 3°

30 2283

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - SOFT - CASTER 3°

30 2284

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 3°

30 2285

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - SOFT - CASTER 6°

30 2286

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 6°

30 2287

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - SOFT - CASTER 6°

30 2288

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 6°

30 2290

C-HUB BUSHING (4)

X|O|lOo|0|O0|X|[O|X|OlO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|X

X|O|lOo|0|O0|X|[O|X|OlO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|X

X|O|Oo|0|O0|X|[O|X|OlO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|X

olo|lo|o|0o|o|0o|o|o|0o|O0|O0O|O0|O|O|O|O|O|O

olo|lo|o|0o|o|o|o|o 0|0 O[O |O|O|O|O|O|O

X|O|Oo|0|O0|X|[O|X|OlO|lO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|X

X|O|lOo|0|O0|X|[O|X|OlO|lO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|Xx

302291

T2 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2+2)

30 2293

C-HUB BUSHING COMPOSITE (4)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

302294

BALL-BEARING COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR C-HUB SUSP. (4)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

30 2295

T2 BALL-BEARING COMPOSITE BUSHING (4)

30 2296

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB BUSHING (2+2)

30 2325

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 3°

30 2326

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 3°

30 2327

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 4.5°

30 2328

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 4.5°

30 2329

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 4.5°

30 2330

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 4.5°

302331

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 6°

30 2332

COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 6°

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0O

30 2334

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK - 0° DEG.

30 2335

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 2° DEG.

30 2336

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 2° DEG

30 2337

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 4° DEG.

30 2338

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 4° DEG

30 2339

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 6° DEG.

30 2340

T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 6° DEG.

olo|o|o|Oo |0 |O

olo|o|o|Oo |0 |0

olo|o|o|Oo |0 |0

olo|o|o|Oo |0 |0




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

30 2343

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 2° DEG.

30 2344

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 2° DEG.

30 2345

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 4° DEG.

30 2346

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 4° DEG.

30 2347

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 6° DEG.

30 2348

T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 6° DEG.

O[O |x |x |o|o |T2'007 - EU - 2007

O[O |x |x |o|o |T2'007 - US - 2007

O[O |x |x |0 |o JT2R - 2006

O |0 X |x |O|o |T2-2006

30 2400

FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR
ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT ADJUSTABLE - SET

30 2401

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.2 + 1.4 + 1.6MM (SET)

30 2440

ANTI-ROLL BAR - FEMALE

30 2450

ANTI-ROLL BAR - MALE

30 2460

ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT

30 2470

ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 2 MM

302471

ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1 MM

30 2472

ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.5 MM

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

o|lo|o|o|Oo |0

o|lo|o|o|Oo |0

o|lo|o|o|Oo|O

o|lo|o|o|o|O

30 2482

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.2 MM

30 2484

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.4 MM

o

o

o

o

30 2486

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.6 MM

30 2501

SERVO SAVER & STEERING
DUAL-ACKERMANN CENTRAL SERVO SAVER (SET)

30 2502

SERVO SAVER T1FK'05

30 2503

T2 SERVO SAVER (SET)

30 2504

XRAY QUICK-SAVER™ - ADJUSTABLE SERVO SAVER SET

30 2551

SERVO SAVER PLASTIC COVER - ECCENTRIC (2)

30 2580

COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - KO, JR, AIRTRONICS, MULTIPLEX

30 2581

T2'007 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - KO, JR, AIRTRONICS

30 2582

COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - FUTABA, ROBE

30 2583

T2'007 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - FUTABA, ROBE

30 2600

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM + BALL JOINT (2+4)

30 2610

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

302611

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 35 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

30 2615

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 30 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

30 2620

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 22 MM + BALL JOINT (1+2)

30 2630

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 20 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

X [X |0 X

30 2650

5 MM BALL END, WITH THREAD (6)

X | X |X |0 |X

X | X |X|O|O|X|X

X | X |X|O|O|X|X

30 2651

5 MM BALL END, WITH THREAD - SHORT (6)

30 2652

T2'007 BALL END 5 MM WITH THREAD (2)

30 2660

BALL JOINT 5 MM (6)

x

x

x

30 2662

BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (6)

30 2663

T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (8)

30 2664

T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN (4)

303015

REAR SUSPENSION
ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR RIGHT HARD COATED

303017

T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER RIGHT

303018

T2'007 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD

303019

T2'007 RIGHT ALU LAYSHAFT BULKHEAD

30 3025

ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LEFT HARD COATED

30 3027

T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER LEFT

30 3029

T2'007 MOTOR MOUNT BULKHEAD

303031

ROLL CENTER ALU HOLDER - SET (2)

30 3032

T2 ALU QUICK ROLL-CENTER HOLDER™ 4.9MM (2+2)

30 3038

T2R FRP REAR UPPER DECK

30 3040

ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE

30 3041

T2 ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE

30 3042

T2 REAR UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED

30 3044

T2'007 REAR UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - WIDE

30 3050

CENTRAL MOTOR MOUNT

30 3060

GRAPHITE MOTOR GUARD

30 3070

BELT TENSIONER SET

30 3088

T2R FRP SHOCK TOWER REAR

30 3091

ULTRA-TUNE SHOCK TOWER REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE

30 3093

SHOCK TOWER REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE (FACTORY KIT)

30 3094

T2 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.0MM GRAPHITE

30 3097

COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER REAR

30 3099

SHOCK TOWER 1/12 REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE

303110

SUSPENSION ARM REAR LOWER

303111

SUSPENSION ARM REAR LOWER EVO2

303115

ALU REAR ARM WITH 3 SHOCK POSITIONS (HARD COATED)

303120

SET OF ALU SHIM (0.5MM, 1.5MM, 2.5MM)

303121

SET OF ALU SHIM (1.0MM, 2.0MM, 3.0MM)

O |0 |0 (X

O |0 |0 (X

O |0|0 |0 X

30 3122

ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0MM (10)

303123

ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0MM (10)

x

x

x

x

303131

STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.4 (10)




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

303132

STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.75 (10)

303133

STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.15 (10)

303134

ALU SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.5 (10)

30 3141

ALU SHIM 3x5x1.0MM (10)

X | X |x |x |T2'007 - EU - 2007

X | X |x |x |T2'007 - US - 2007

X | % |x |x |T2R - 2006

X | X |x |x T2 - 2006

30 3150

SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - MEDIUM

303151

SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - SOFT

30 3153

SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - HARD

30 3159

SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB

30 3160

SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - HARD

O |X|o|o|0o

O |0|0 |0 |Xx

o|o|o|o |0

o|o|o|o |0

o |0|O0|X |0

303161

T2 REAR SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC

30 3162

T2 REAR SUSPENSION ARM - EXTRA-HARD - FOAM-SPEC

30 3200

ADJ. REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - SPRING STEEL + BALL JOINT (2+4)

303210

REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

30 3220

BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (4)

30 3222

BALL JOINT 5 MM UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN (4)

30 3230

ADJUSTABLE 5.8 MM BALL END - SPRING STEEL (2)

303231

ADJUSTABLE 5 MM BALL END - SPRING STEEL (2)

X |0 |X |0

30 3240

BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8 MM HEX (4+4) --- Replaced with #303241

30 3241

BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8 MM HEX (4)

X |X|O|[X|O|X|O

303310

UPRIGHT REAR

30 3350

COMPOSITE UPRIGHT REAR FOR C-HUB SUSPENSION

XX |X|[X|O|[X|O|X|X|X

O [X |X|[X|O|[X|O|X |X|X

O [X |X|[X|O|X|O|X|O|X

303351

T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - RIGHT

30 3355

ALU UPRIGHT REAR FOR C-HUB SUSPENSION

o

o

o

30 3356

ALU UPRIGHT REAR 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R)

o

o

o

o

o

o

30 3357

ALU UPRIGHT REAR 2° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R)

o

o

30 3358

T2 ALU UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R)

30 3359

T2 ALU UPRIGHT 2° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R)

o

o

o

o

303361

T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - LEFT

30 3400

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR
ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.0 MM SET

30 3401

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.2 + 1.4 + 1.6MM (SET)

303410

ANTI-ROLL BAR MOUNTS (2)

30 3411

T2 COMPOSITE ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDERS

303420

ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.0 MM

30 3421

ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.0 MM

o

o

30 3422

ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.5 MM

30 3430

ALU BALL END 5 MM (2)

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

303431

T2 ALU 5 MM BALL END (2)

30 3450

COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT (4+2)

x

x

o

o

30 3452

BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT OPEN (4)

30 3454

T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (4)

30 3482

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.2 MM

30 3484

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.4 MM

30 3486

T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.6 MM

o|o|o|Oo

o|o|o|Oo

o|o|o|Oo

o|0o|o|Oo

30 5000

BALL DIFFERENTIAL
BALL DIFFERENTIAL WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS™ - SET - 7075 T6

305001

BALL DIFFERENTIAL - SPRING STEEL - SET

30 5002

ALU BALL DIFF. WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS™

30 5005

COMPOSITE BALL DIFFERENTIAL - SET

305010

ALU DIFF LONG OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED - 7075 T6

305016

COMPOSITE DIFF OUTPUT SHAFTS T2R

305020

ALU DIFF SHORT OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED - 7075 T6

30 5040

SCREW FOR EXTERNAL DIFF ADJUSTMENT - HUDY SPRING STEEL

O|0|X|Oo|xX|Oo|O|O

30 5050

DIFF PULLEY 34T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS

X |X|Oo|Oo|O0|O|X|O|O

X |[X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

X|X|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|X|O|O

X|X|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|X|O|O

305051

DIFF PULLEY 32T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS

X|O|X|Oo|Oo|O|O|XxX|O|O

O[X |X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

O[X |X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

O[X |X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

O[X |X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

O[X |X|X|O|X|O|O|O|X

30 5052

DIFF PULLEY 34T WITH COVERS

30 5080

DIFF WASHER+ BALL STEEL 2.4 MM (2+12 ) SET

o

o

o

o

o

x

x

x

x

x

30 5082

DIFF WASHER 17 x 23 x 1 (2)

30 5083

DIFF WASHER - D 17 x 23 x 1 (2)

X |0 |0 X

305101

FRONT AXLE - ONE-WAY BEARING
ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL PRO - SET

305102

XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1FK'05, T2, T2R

305103

XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1, TIEVO2, T1R, T1M, T1FK

305111

FRONT AXLE PRO WITH ONE-WAY BEARINGS

x

o

o

o

o

o

305112

MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T1FK'05, T2, T2R

305113

MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T1, TIEVO2, T1R, T1M, T1FK

305121

MULTI-DIFF LOCKING AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL

305130

INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2) --- Replaced with #305131

305131

INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2)

305150

TIMING BELT PULLEY 34T

305151

TIMING BELT PULLEY 32T FOR FRONT ONE-WAY DIFF.

305180

ALU SOLID AXLE HARD COATED - SET --- Replaced with #305103

305181

DELRIN® SOLID AXLE COMPLETE SET

Oo|Oo|X|O|O|X|O|O

o|lo|lo|o|o|o |0 |0O

o|lo|lo|o|o|o |0 |0O

o|lo|lo|o|o|o |0 |0

o|lo|lo|o|o|o |0 |0

o|lo|lo|o|o|o |0 |0O




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

305186

DELRIN® SOLID AXLE BODY - LIGHTWEIGHT

o [T2'007 - EU - 2007

o [T2'007 - US - 2007

o [T2R - 2006

o |T2 - 2006

o [T1FK'05 - 2005

o [T1FK - 2004

o [T1 EVO2 - 2003

o [T1 EVO2 - 2002

o |T1- 2001

o IT1IR

o |T1 MINI

30 5200

FRONT DRIVE SHAFTS
FRONT REBUILDABLE UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT - SET

305210

WHEEL AXLE FRONT - INTEGRATED HEX HUB - HARD COATED (2)

305215

WHEEL AXLE FRONT WITH HEX HUB - SPRING STEEL (2)

305220

DRIVE SHAFT FRONT (2)

305230

DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - SPRING STEEL (2)

X [X |0 X |X

X [X |0 X

305231

T2 DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - HUDY SPRING STEEL

30 5240

DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3 MM (4)

x

x

30 5300

REAR DRIVE SHAFTS & DRIVE BELT
REBUILDABLE UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT - SET

305310

WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - HARD COATED (2)

305311

WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - (FACTORY KIT) (2)

305312

WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - OFFSET "-1MM" - HARD COATED (2)

305313

WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - OFFSET "+1MM" - HARD COATED (2)

305315

WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - SPRING STEEL (2)

O |0 |0 X

O |0 |0 |0 (X X

305320

DRIVE SHAFT - 51 MM - SPRING STEEL (2)

305321

DRIVE SHAFT - 51 MM - SPRING STEEL - (FACTORY KIT) (2)

x

X|o|0o|Oo|O0|X|O|O

O|X|O|0O |0 |0 |X|X

O|X|O|0O |0 |0 |X|X

O|X|O|0O |0 |0 |X|X

O|X|O|0O |0 |0 |X|X

305323

T2 DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL

x

305329

DRIVE SHAFT - 32 MM - SPRING STEEL (2)

305340

T2 DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL

30 5350

T2 ALU WHEEL HUB (2)

305351

T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "-0.75MM" (2)

30 5352

T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+0.75MM" (2)

305353

T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+1.5MM" (2)

O |0 |0 |X|X

O |0 |0 |X|X

O |0 |0 |X|X

305355

T2 COMPOSITE WHEEL HUB (2)

30 5380

T2 ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 0.75MM (2)

o

o

o

305431

HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 507 MM

X|O|X|O|O0 |0 |0 |Xx

30 5439

HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 423 MM

30 5442

HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 180 MM

30 5500

LAYSHAFT
MAIN LAYSHAFT W/ SUPPORTING HARDWARE - SET

30 5502

SOLID ALU CENTRAL LAYSHAFT SET

30 5503

ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT T1FK'05 (SET)

305511

LAYSHAFT SPRING STEEL INTEGR. SPUR G. ADAPTER EVO2

305514

ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT

x

305515

ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT PRO

o

305516

ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT T1FK'05

305519

T2 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT

30 5540

ONE-WAY ADJUSTMENT NUT M6

30 5550

LOW RATIO PULLEY SET

305570

FIXED PULLEY 16T

o

x

305571

FIXED PULLEY 18T (2)

O |X |0 |X

O |X |0 |X

O |X |0 |X

O |X |0 |X

305575

FIXED PULLEY 20T (2)

30 5582

ONE-WAY PULLEY WITH GROOVED ONE-WAY BEARING

x

x

o

o

305620

PINION GEAR
PINION GEAR STEEL 20T / 48 - SHORT

305621

PINION GEAR STEEL 21T / 48 - SHORT

30 5622

PINION GEAR STEEL 22T / 48 - SHORT

305623

PINION GEAR STEEL 23T /48 - SHORT

305624

PINION GEAR STEEL 24T / 48 - SHORT

30 5625

PINION GEAR STEEL 25T / 48 - SHORT

30 5626

PINION GEAR STEEL 26T / 48 - SHORT

30 5627

PINION GEAR STEEL 27T / 48 - SHORT

305628

PINION GEAR STEEL 28T / 48 - SHORT

30 5629

PINION GEAR STEEL 29T / 48 - SHORT

305630

PINION GEAR STEEL 30T/ 48 - SHORT

305631

PINION GEAR STEEL 31T /48 - SHORT

305632

PINION GEAR STEEL 32T/ 48 - SHORT

305633

PINION GEAR STEEL 33T /48 - SHORT

305634

PINION GEAR STEEL 34T / 48 - SHORT

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jOo|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jOo|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jOo|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

305714

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 14T / 48 - SHORT

305715

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 15T / 48 - SHORT

305716

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 16T / 48 - SHORT

305717

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 17T / 48 - SHORT

305718

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 18T / 48 - SHORT

305719

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 19T / 48 - SHORT

305720

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 20T / 48 - SHORT

305721

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 21T / 48 - SHORT

305722

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 22T / 48 - SHORT

305723

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 23T / 48 - SHORT

olo|lo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|0o

olo|lo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|0o

olo|lo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|0o

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0

ololo|jlo|o|o|o|o|o |0




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

305724

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 24T / 48 - SHORT

305725

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 25T / 48 - SHORT

305726

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 26T / 48 - SHORT

30 5727

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 27T / 48 - SHORT

305728

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 28T / 48 - SHORT

305729

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 29T / 48 - SHORT

305730

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 30T / 48 - SHORT

305731

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 31T /48 - SHORT

305732

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 32T / 48 - SHORT

305733

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 33T / 48 - SHORT

305734

PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 34T / 48 - SHORT

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |o JT1IFK'05 - 2005

305784

SPUR GEAR 84T/ 48 - HARD

305787

SPUR GEAR 87T / 48 - HARD

o

305790

SPUR GEAR 90T / 48 - HARD

o|o|x|o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |o|o [T2'007 - EU - 2007

o|lo|lo|jo|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o |o|o [T2'007 - US - 2007

o|o|x|o|lo|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o [T2R - 2006

Oo|o|x|o|lo|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o [T2-2006

305793

SPUR GEAR 93T/ 48 - HARD

305796

SPUR GEAR 96T / 48 - HARD

305799

SPUR GEAR 99T / 48 - HARD

30 5882

SPUR GEAR 1127/ 64

305884

SPUR GEAR 114T/ 64

30 5886

SPUR GEAR 116T/ 64

30 5888

SPUR GEAR 118T/ 64

o|o|o|o

O |X|Oo|o

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

o|lo|o|jo|o|lo|x|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |0 |o |Oo |o |T1FK - 2004

o|lo|o|jo|o|o|x|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |x |T1EVO2 - 2003

o|lo|o|jo|o|o|x|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |0 |x |T1EVO2 - 2002

olo|lo|o|o|o|x|o|o|jo|jo|jo|o|O0|O0|O0|O|O|O |O |X [T1-2001

olo|lo|o|o|o|x|o|jo|jo|lo|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o[TIR

olojlo|o|o|o|x|o|o|o|lo|jo|o|o|o |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |O [T1MINI

30 6100

BATTERY HOLDER & MOUNT SYSTEM
BATTERY HOLDER SYSTEM FOR 2 x 3 BAT. - COMPLETE SET

30 6105

COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDERS FOR 2 x 3 BAT. - COMPLETE SET

30 6109

BATTERY HOLDER SYSTEM FOR 4 BAT. - COMPLETE SET

306110

BATTERY MOUNT STRAP - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE FOR 3 BATT. - SET

306120

COMPOSITE HUB FOR BATTERY HOLDER (2)

306131

SET OF BATTERY BACKSTOPS

30 6140

BATTERY HOLDER MOUNT WITH BALL END (2)

30 6150

BATTERY HOLDER MOUNT WITH THREAD (2)

X | X |X |0

306160

BATTERY MOUNT STRAP FOR 6-CELL CHASSIS - SET

30 6162

6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP T1FK'05 (SET) --- Replaced with #306163

o

306163

T2 6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP (SET)

o

306170

STICKPACK MOUNTING BRACKETS- COMPLETE SET

o

306179

STICKPACK HOLDER 1/12 - GRAPHITE

30 6200

ALU SERVO MOUNT (2)

30 6210

COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT (2)

30 6300

ANTENNA MOUNT

30 6310

ANTENNA (2)

30 6400

COMPOSITE TRANSPORDER MOUNT

X | X |X|O|X

X |X |X[X|O|O

30 6500

COMPOSITE TOP DECK MOUNT

O |X X |X|O|X

O |X X |X|O|X

O |0 X |X |0 |X

O |0 X |X |0 |X

X [ X |X [X|X|O

30 6510

ALU TOP DECK MOUNT (2)

306511

T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT REAR (2)

30 6512

T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT FRONT (2)

306513

T2'007 ALU LOW TOP DECK MOUNT (2)

307212

PIVOT FRONT & REAR
FRONT WISHBONE LONG PIN LOWER - FOR ANTI-ROLL BAR (2)

30 7214

FRONT WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - SPRING STEEL (2)

307215

T2 FRONT SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2)

30 7220

FRONT PIVOT PIN FOR C-HUB (2)

o

307221

T2 FRONT ARM PIVOT PIN (2)

307230

FRONT WISHBONE PIVOT PIN UPPER - SPRING STEEL (2)

30 7250

PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM - SPRING STEEL (2)

30 7251

ALU PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM - HARD COATED (4)

30 7252

ALU ADJUSTING NUTS M10x 1 (4)

30 7254

PLASTIC BALL CUP 8.4 MM (4)

307310

REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - SPRING STEEL (2)

30 7311

REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - S. STEEL - C-HUB (2)

X [ X |X|[X|O|[X|X

O |X [X|X|O|X X

O |X [X|X|O|X X

307312

REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER T1FK'05 (2)

307313

T2 REAR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2)

30 7320

REAR PIVOT PIN FOR C-HUB - SPRING STEEL (2)

x

o

o

30 7321

T2 REAR ARM PIVOT PIN (2)

30 7350

PIVOT BALL 6.8 MM - SPRING STEEL (2)

307351

ALU PIVOT BALL 6.8 MM - HARD COATED (4)

30 7352

ALU ADJUSTING NUT M8x 1 (4)

30 7354

PLASTIC BALL CUP 6.8 MM (4)

30 7360

PLASTIC BALL CUP 6.8 MM + 8.4 MM (4+4)

O |X |X|O|X

O |X |X|O|X

O |X |X|O|X

30 7453

PIVOT BALLS
PIVOT BALL 4.9 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10)

o

o

o

30 7454

PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10)

30 7455

T2 PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10)

30 7464

PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10)




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007

[T2R - 2006

[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

30 8034

SHOCK ABSORBER
ADJUST. & NON-ADJUST. SHOCK PISTON CONVERSION SET

30 8035

COMPOSITE PISTONS - ADJUSTABLE + NON-ADJUSTABLE (SET 2+6)

30 8040

SHOCK ADJ. NUT ALU + O-RING (4)

30 8070

O-RING / SHIM (4+4)

30 8080

SHOCK ABSORBER MEMBRANES (4)

30 8090

SHOCK FOAM INSERTS (4)

XX | X[ XX

XX | X[ X | X

XX | X[ X | X

XX | X[ X | X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

30 8093

SPRING-SET D=1.4 PURPLE (2+2)

30 8094

SPRING-SET D=1.4 ORANGE (2+2)

30 8095

SPRING-SET D=1.5 WHITE (2+2)

30 8096

SPRING-SET D=1.6 YELLOW (2+2)

30 8150

HARDENED PISTON RODS FRONT (2)

30 8152

HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS FRONT (2)

30 8252

HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS REAR (2)

O|0O|X|O|0O|X|O|O|X|X|X|O|O

30 8300

XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER
XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP (2)

30 8301

T2 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP (2)

30 8310

COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP --- Replaced with #308330

30 8316

T2 SHOCK BALL JOINT - OPEN (4)

30 8320

XRAY SHOCK-BODY ALU TEFLON (4)

30 8330

T2 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP

30 8350

SHOCK CAP-NUT ALU (2)

308351

T2 SHOCK CAP-NUT ALU (2)

x

30 8360

HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS (2)

x

x

x

30 8361

T2 HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT (2)

30 8380

ADDITIONAL XRAY ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (20)

30 8382

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.4 (14 LB) GOLD (4)

30 8383

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (17.5 LB) WHITE - SILVER (4)

30 8384

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (15 LB) BLUE-GREEN (4)

30 8385

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (20 LB) LIGHT-BLUE (4)

30 8386

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (25 LB) DARK-BLUE (4)

30 8387

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (30 LB) LIGHT-PURPLE (4)

30 8388

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (35 LB) LIGHT-RED (4)

30 8390

XRAY SELECTED ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (24)

30 8393

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.4 (14 LB) YELLOW - SUPER-SOFT (4)

30 8394

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (17.5 LB) WHITE - SOFT (4)

30 8395

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (22.5 LB) BLUE - SOFT-MEDIUM (4)

30 8396

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (28 LB) VIOLET - MEDIUM (4)

30 8397

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (33 LB) PURPLE - MEDIUM-HARD (4)

30 8398

XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (38 LB) RED - HARD (4)

OoO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0o 0|0 |O|O|O|O|O X

O|0|0|0o|X|0|0|O0|X|O|O|O|O|O|O|X

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0o 0|0 |O|O|O|O|O X

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|0o 0|0 |O|O|O|O|O X

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|j0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jOo|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

oO|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jOo|O0|O0|O|O|O|O

30 9000

HARDWARE - SET
T2 SET OF HIGH-SPEED BALL BEARINGS (18)

30 9055

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10 x 15 x 4 BLUE COVERED (12)

30 9300

MOUNTING HARDWARE - SET

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

309301

T2 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE - SET

309310

WHEELS MOUNTING HARDWARE (4+4)

309311

WHEELS MOUNTING HARDWARE - SMALL (4+4)

309319

UNIVERSAL SET OF PLASTIC SHIMS

309320

HEX SCREW SET FOR T1 (30)

30 9322

BLACK HEX AND PHILLIPS SCREW SET FOR T1 (31)

O |X X |O (X

O |X X |O (X

O |X |0 |0 |X

O |X |0 |0 |X

O |X |0 |0 |X

O |X X |O (X

O |X X |O (X

30 9400

BODY CLIP (8)

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

30 9402

BODY CLIP FOR 6MM BODY POST (4)

o

x

o

o

o

x

x

30 9500

SHOCK OIL
SILICONE GREASE 00

30 9520

SILICONE OIL 20W

30 9525

SILICONE OIL 25W

30 9530

SILICONE OIL 30W

30 9535

SILICONE OIL 35W

30 9540

SILICONE OIL 40W

30 9550

SILICONE OIL 50W

30 9580

ONE WAY LUBE 25ML

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

O|0|0 |0 |X |0 |0 (X

309729

BODIES
1/12 MINI TOURING CAR BODY STRATUS + ACCESSORIES

309820

PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (FRONT - 2 PCS.)

309830

PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (REAR - 6 PCS.)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

30 9850

PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (CENTER - 3 PCS.)

ANATLIED CTI ICC

7




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007

[T2R - 2006

[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

39 1002

N\ 1T1TILI\N D1 VI 1

PRINTED MATERIAL, PROMO MATERIAL, TEAM WEAR, STICKERS
INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 EVO2

39 1003

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1R

39 1004

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 MINI

39 1005

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 FK

39 1006

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1FK'05

39 1007

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2

39 1009

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2'007

39 2002

SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T1 EVO2

39 2003

SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T1R

39 2004

SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T2

39 2102

BLANK SET-UP-SHEET FOR XRAY T1 EVO2

392103

SET-UP SHEET FOR XRAY T1R

39 3008

XRAY CATALOG 2005

39 3009

XRAY NT18 LEAFLET

39 3010

XRAY M18 RTR LEAFLET

393011

XRAY M18T LEAFLET

39 3012

XRAY M18MT LEAFLET

39 3013

XRAY NT18T LEAFLET

39 3014

XRAY T2 LEAFLET

39 3015

XRAY XB8-TQ LEAFLET

39 3016

XRAY T2R LEAFLET

39 3017

XRAY T2'007 LEAFLET

39 3901

XRAY EVOLUTION BOOK

395012

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (M)

395013

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (L)

395014

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (XL)

39 5015

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (XXL)

39 5201

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (S)

39 5202

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (M)

39 5203

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (L)

39 5204

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (XL)

39 5205

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (XXL)

395412

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (M)

395413

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (L)

395414

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (XL)

39 5415

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (XXL)

39 6002

XRAY WINDBREAKER (M)

39 6003

XRAY WINDBREAKER (L)

39 6004

XRAY WINDBREAKER (XL)

39 6005

XRAY WINDBREAKER (XXL)

39 6102

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (M)

396103

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (L)

396104

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (XL)

39 6105

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (XXL)

39 6902

XRAY CAP (M)

39 6903

XRAY CAP (XL)

39 6904

XRAY CAP (XXL)

397101

XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 2000x1000

397112

XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 4000x1000

39 7201

XRAY INDOOR BANNER 720x480

397231

XRAY TEAM CARRYING BAG

397241

STORAGE BOX - LARGE

39 7242

STORAGE BOX - SMALL

39 7260

XRAY LANYARD

39 7272

XRAY FOAM STAND FOR T2

39 7291

XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730

397292

XRAY PIT TOWEL 730 x 450

397310

XRAY NUMBER SHEET FOR BODY

397311

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

397312

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - METALIC SILVER

397313

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE

397314

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON RED

39 7315

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON YELLOW




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007

[T2R - 2006

[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

[T1FK - 2004

[T1 EVO2 - 2003

[T1 EVO2 - 2002

T1 - 2001

[TIR

[T1 MINI

397316

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON ORANGE

397320

XRAY STICKERS FOR BODY -5 DIFFERENT COLORS

397321

XRAY T2 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT

39 7322

XRAY T2'007 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT

39 7329

XRAY T1M STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

39 7330

XRAY T1R STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

HARDWARE

@L]

90 1302

HEX SCREW SB M3x2.5 (10)

90 1303

HEX SCREW SB M3x3 (10)

90 1304

HEX SCREW SB M3x4 (10)

90 1305

HEX SCREW SB M3x5 (10)

90 1308

HEX SCREW SB M3x8 (10)

X | X |X |0

90 1310

HEX SCREW SB M3x10 (10)

90 1408

HEX SCREW SB M4x8 (10)

X |0 |X[X|X|O

XX X[ X | X [X

X |0 |X[X|X|O

X |0 |0 (X |X|O

Oy

90 2205

HEX SCREW SH M2x5 (10)

90 2305

HEX SCREW SH M3x5 (10)

90 2306

HEX SCREW SH M3x6 (10)

90 2308

HEX SCREW SH M3x8 (10)

90 2310

HEX SCREW SH M3x10 (10)

90 2312

HEX SCREW SH M3x12 (10)

XX | X[ XX

XX | X[ XX

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

O | X | X [X|X

XX | X[ XX

XX | X[ XX

90 2314

HEX SCREW SH M3x14 (10)

90 2316

HEX SCREW SH M3x16 (10)

90 2318

HEX SCREW SH M3x18 (10)

XXX [X|X[X|X|[X|X

XXX [X|X[X|X|[X|X

X [ X |X[X|X|X|X|[X|O

XXX [X|X[X|X|[X|X

90 2408

HEX SCREW SH M4x8 (10)

@

90 3306

HEX SCREW SFH M3x6 (10)

90 3308

HEX SCREW SFH M3x8 (10)

x

x

x

x

90 3310

HEX SCREW SFH M3x10 (10)

90 4306

HEX SCREW SFH M3x6 - SILVER (10) --- Replaced with #903306

90 4308

HEX SCREW SFH M3x8 - SILVER (10)

90 4310

HEX SCREW SFH M3x10 - SILVER (10)

90 4312

HEX SCREW SFH M3x12 - SILVER (10)

O [X X |X

O [ X X |X

O [ X X |X

O [ X X |X

O [X X |X

O |X |0 |X

X [X |0 [X

§l—

90 8275

HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x25 (10)

Q

93 0020

BALL STEEL 2.4MM (24)

93 0038

BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5

93 0120

CARBIDE BALL 2.4MM FOR BALL DIFFERENTIAL (12)

93 0128

CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.8x6.5x0.8

o

o

x

o

93 0138

CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5 - PRO

X |O|X|O|O

X |0 |X X |O

O |0 |0 |X X

O |0 |0 |X X

O |0 |0 |X X

O |0 |0 |X X

O |0 |0 |X X

O

93 0407

BALL-BEARING MR74ZZ 4x7x2.5 (2)

93 0508

BALL-BEARING MR85ZZ 5x8x2.5 (2)

93 0509

BALL-BEARING MR95ZZ 5x9x3 (2)

93 0610

BALL-BEARING MR106ZZ 6x10x3 (2)

93 1015

BALL-BEARING 6700ZZ 10x15x4 (2)

94 0509

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x9x3 RUBBER SEALED (2)

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

O [ X [X X X |X

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

X [0 |0 |0 |X X

94 0510

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x10x4 RUBBER SEALED (2)

94 0610

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 6x10x3 RUBBER SEALED (2)

x

x

x

x

o

x

x

94 1015

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10x15x4 RUBBER SEALED (2)

x

x

x

o

x

x

95 0508

BALL-BEARING FR85ZZ 5x8x2.5 FLANGED (2)

OH

96 0025

NUT M2.5 (10)

96 0030

NUT M3 (10)

96 0040

NUT M4 (10)

x

96 0140

NUT M4 WITH FLANGE (10)

©

96 1032

WASHER S 3.2 (10)




T1|T2 cross reference table

PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[T2'007 - EU - 2007

[T2'007 - US - 2007

[T2R - 2006

[T2 - 2006

[T1FK'05 - 2005

96 2040

WASHER S 4x6x0.1 (10)

96 2120

WASHER S 12x15x0.1 (10)

96 3030

CONE WASHER ST 3x8x0.5 (10)

x

x

x

x

96 3040

CONE WASHER ST 4x10 (10)

o

96 3041

CONE WASHER ST 4x12 (10)

X |o|x|o|o [T1IR

X |0 |x O |0 |T1 MINI

96 3060

CONE WASHER ST 6x12 (10)

X |x |0 |x |0 |O T1FK - 2004

X |x |0 |x|Oo|o [T1EVO2 - 2003

X |x |O|x|O |o [T1 EVO2 - 2002

X [X |0 |x|o|o [T1-2001

O

96 5019

E-CLIP 1.9 (10)

96 5023

E-CLIP 2.3 (10)

x

x

x

96 5040

E-CLIP 4 (10)

96 5050

E-CLIP 5 (10)

XX | X | X

96 6080

CH-CLIP 8 (10)

X [ X | X [X|X

X [ X | X [X|X

O | X [ X |X X

X [ X | X [X|X

96 7100

O-CLIP 10 (10)

XX X[ X | X [X

XX X[ X | X [X

x

x

x

XX X[ X | X [X

96 8065

C-CLIP 6.5 (10)

©

97 0050

O-RING 5x1 (10)

97 0100

O-RING 10 x 1.5 (10)

97 0121

O-RING 12.1x1.6 (10)

97 1031

SILICONE O-RING 3.1x1.6 (10)

X [ X | X [X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

X [ X | X [X

X [ X | X [X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

X [X |0 X

98 1210

PIN 2x10 (10)

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

98 1212

PIN 2x12 (10)

10




